

CS no.1059/2018

Sarita Devi vs. Nitin Goel

22.10.2018

Present: Proxy counsel for counsel for the plaintiff.

At the request of the proxy counsel for counsel for the plaintiff for want of main counsel, put up for consideration on 23.10.2018 at 2.00p.m. Date and time has been given as per convenience of counsel for the plaintiff.

(MOHD. FARRUKH)
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/
DWARKA COURTS:ND(an)