

CS No. 1059/18
Sarita Devi vs. Nitin Goel & Ors.

18.03.2021

Present: Ms. Mamta Bharti, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. S.K. Arya, Ld. Counsel for defendants
with defendant no.1.

Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff has filed
reply to the application under Order 9 Rule 7 CPC. Copy
supplied.

Put up for arguments on the aforesaid
application for 23.08.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
18.03.2021