

CS No. 1059/18
SARITA DEVI VS. NITIN GOEL & ORS.

22.03.2022

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Defendants in person.

Reply to the application u/O 9 Rule 7 r/w Section 151
CPC has already been filed on behalf of the plaintiff.

List for arguments on the aforesaid application, on
18.07.2022.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 22.03.2022