

15 CS DJ ADJ 1058/18 GHANSHYAM DASS Vs. NITIN GOEL AND ORS.

29.07.2025

Present: None.

AND

16 CS DJ ADJ 1059/18 SARITA DEVI Vs. NITIN GOEL AND ORS.

Present: None.

Present two matters are connected.

Put up for purpose fixed on **13.11.2025.**

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 29.07.2025 (sr)